ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



8 7 5 5 4 3 ?

THIS DRAWING |5 UNPUBLISHED. | RELEASED FORRPUBLICATION 20 , LOC DIST RE:V |S |(}NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. . | T E M 3 O LOC AT E D Sj g 8U6P3 ? AG%E A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APMD
NEGEER REV | TERMINATOR FCCD TYPE DESCRIPTION REF IAT FRONT HOLES ‘ - A | SEE ECO-06-029320 LDEC2006 | LJL | MC
Al -07- Z ASEP20
1528736~ | A | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER | R e b
15287367 A BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER ’ s‘hﬁi///j@})REF
1528736-6 A | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | CONTINUOUS CARRIER —
7-1528736-1 | A | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -1 AND SPARE PARTS L= S e e R 13
7-1528736-2 | A BENCH MECH PRE FEED -2 AND SPARE PARTS FEED TRACK POSITION S A e I I e - - 12
715287366 | A | LCADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -6 AND SPARE PARTS GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL i (25870075 JDOCUMENTATION PACAAGE I
T-1528736-7 | A - - SPARE PARTS KIT B S EE e I - - ‘ gg
N f f 63
. -] A61264-5 PLATE. IDENTIFICATION 6/
; ?‘ggﬁi‘gzoj 2121212121 ¢2 21017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 66
CRIMP DATA KOSTAL TERMINAL — KOSTAL CRIMP SPECS/ REF . ——— : . Zi
TERMINAL NAME: MLK |.2M RECEPTACLE /.REF T [ [0 T 1 [ 1| 3180310 |SCR, SET, CUF POINT W6 X 6.0 63
CRIMP S17E TYPE RANGE [ - - - - - - - - - W
- : -] 18024-7 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 10.0) 160
INSUL .57 [.062 INJ 0 |, 00-1.50 [.039-.059 [N] A TERM[(N)?/%\TS%EPORT - | ‘ ‘ | | | 518007 SCR. HEX HD CAP M4 % 8.0 T5o
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ P APPL INSTRUCTIONS - - -1 - - - - 158
3.10-3.40 [ 122-. 134 IN] S 408-8322 & 408-8490 — 1 — - - o
TERMINAL KOSTAL SPECSA - Q;ED FEED O IR ~ T [ [ T[T [T [T [ 3386851 [PAWL, FEED 155
] APPL SPEC . . 8.00 [.315 INJ ’ ’ S e e R - - 155
> > o A A I I 18024-8 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 12.0) |54
| -465184-0 - B B - - ‘
TERMINAL S APPL ITD v >l 2l 201212712 - 18023-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 16.0 53
z-ﬁ'-t.g.:j, HUBRTCATOR ASSEMBLY TRER) @ -] 18030 - | NUT, HEX, REG M3 157
TE TERM PN MANUF TERM PN| TE TERM PN |MANUF TERM PN S L 6l1caz-v |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN ‘ O |
-] 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
1949703~ 321 24 13405 0 | 949703-4 370 24 13400 0 _ | | | | | | 1807243 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 10.0) 149
1949203-2 |3 21 25 73405 0 1949203-5 320 40 73400 0 T T 1338675-1  |CAM, UNIVERSAL PRE FEED 148
1949203-3 13 21 40 73405 0 - - -1 -] 1338676-1  |CAM, UNIVERSAL POST-FEED 14
- - - -] 1320999-3  |APPLICATOR SUBASSEMBLY, HDI 146
= e e on e 90191 -| PLUG, NYLON 145
W i ‘ - - |
sz @ B |y & | e e e e e e R E 5
6 35mm 0.84 £0.03 [.033 £.000 IN] C 7 ST : : 142
) e 2 D8l L0 03 030 4 001 1N C o8 B N N R 2-18024-6  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25.0) T4
2 0.78 £0.03 [.031 £.001 IN] SN S S — - ; 140
O‘szmz or 24AWG D_| T R N T 590125- | SHIM SUB-ASSY 139
0. ldmm* or 26aWG | 0.73 £0.03 [.029 £.001 IN] Do B T T 469367-8  |SHIM 138
: - - -t 879103-3 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSEMBLY 137
B : i AR - : L
i 3 - - - - - - - - - 135
- T T v ] 2-1320934-5 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL |34
- - - -2l 2121212 - 18024-0 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20.0) 133
: - -t 18027-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 132
- . -t -18023-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 12.0 13
- - -t 1320908-4  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDF 130
-t -1633073-3 |STRIP GUIDE ASSEMBLY 129
- - -t 2-455888-2 |SPACER. CRIMPER 128
-2l 2012121212 1-22284-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 127
-t 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELFASF 126
- | | | | | | 240792~ | DRAG, TERMINAL 125
ﬂ - | | | | | | 1320928 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
ZZX RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - | | | | | | 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
5 - | - | | - | 590472-7 STRIPPER 27
;. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHILY. _ | | | | | | - 180723- | SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 10.0 T
/N CERTAIN TERMINALS REQUIRE LUBRICATION. REFER TO THE S T 2 0 T 20 0 . 2 O 802072 WASHER, SPRE LOCK, HEG W4 120
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR MORE INFORMATION. e b e 090 STRIPPER | :2
4. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - - | - - | - | 1338684-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT LT
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - - - - - - - - - 116
- - - - - - - 15
ZSXCUT 10O LENGTITH AT ASSEMBLY . - - - - - - - IV
/6\ CRIMP DATA SUPPLIED BY TERMINAL MANUFACTURER. S e e : : I
-t 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION I
] £ZL SEE KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION SHT MLKI 2m FOR FLRY ¢ WARNI NG - | | | | | | 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 1]
TYPE WIRE, OR CRIMP SPECIFICATION SHT. MLKI . Zm FOR AWG | - - | | - | | 132092 -1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT 1
& ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE ’ ’ 0
TYPE WIRE FOR APPROPRITATE INSULATION RANGES. S1sC 10 LARGEST}WIRE S| 7F | - | | | | | | 217234~ FLOATING SHEAR  FRONT 19
WIRE RANGE SHOWN IS THAT OF THE TERMINAL, SEF KOSTAL SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS | el e P ] 2nl6851380 JANVIL, COMBINATION S
CRIMP SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR EXTENDED RANGE . SELOW MIN. REQUIRED CRIMP S O O c40641-5  |SPACER /
HE [GHT SETTING WILL CAUSE - - - - - - - . - 0
DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL I NG - | \ \ \ | \ | -455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
-t 1-238011-0 |BLOCK. CRIMPFR SPACER 4
= - - - - - - - - - 184 | 2 ? ? | | | 4-904741-3 |CRIMPER, INSUL O PREMIUM 3
VIEW B ROTATED 180 e - : 183 -t 455888-7 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
POST-FLED 40mm STROKL|POST-FEED 30mm STROKE |PRE-FEED 30mm STROKE | PRE-FEED 40mm STROKE o I N N N : : 182 2 e 2 ] 5-588176-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE |
A S T e e e e : : — 1= T6]- 72|11 -6 -2 [ -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION !
T R A - : IBE B TP L IS
B B B B B B B B B . 7 53 ‘ i _ ) Harrisburg, PA [T71053-3608
- DIMENSTONS OTHERH I SF SPECIETED:  [APVD QaNQVZ2006 [namE
S R e I R R - - I o LN M. CLIEEORD FINE ADJUST SIDE FEED
T ) B B - - T76 fi% R = v HD | APPLICATOR
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ’ 7 5 E i ﬁtg i APPLICATION SPEC B
B B B B B B B B . - _7 11 gNgtES +- L Se e -Tqb ‘e SIZE CAGE COQDE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
RET MATERIAL FINISH ) WEIGHT _ A ‘ 00779 ©D|528736 _
‘77 ‘76 ‘72 ‘7‘ _6 _2 _‘ PART NO DESCR‘PT|ON NG - - CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE 3:5 SHEET OF ‘ REVA|

AMP 4805 REV 3 IMAR2000 |

Fro/ENGINEER DRAWING



	Contact us

